HAIBO PETROLEUM www.haibopetrol.com
Phone:0086 13989700818
Add:Bali Vallage Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
HB Equipment shall be used in compliance with applicable country, province and local laws and regulations.
Products selection shall be based on physical specifications and limitations and compatibility with the
environment.
12
Durable Aluminum Flame Arrestor for Fuel Tank Vent Piping
HBFA Series of Aluminum Flame Arrestors are typically installed in the
middle of the above-ground vent pipe connected to the underground fuel
tank. Its function is to prevent external flames from entering equipment or
pipelines containing flammable and explosive gases, or to stop the
spread of flames between equipment and pipelines. The flame arrester is
also known as a flame filter, flame trap, or fire arrester.
Technique Specification：
Body: Aluminum
Arrestor Material:Foldable Aluminum
Flame Arrestor: Built-in
Diameter: 1 inch to 3 inch
Connection Method: Flange
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Size Flange Hole Center to Hole Center
HBFA-25 25 mm 85 mm and 4 Holes
HBFA-40 40 mm 110 mm and 4 Holes
HBFA-50 50 mm 125 mm and 4 Holes
HBFA-65 65 mm 145 mm and 4 Holes
HBFA-80 80 mm 160 mm and 4 Holes